
Plan Holders List 
Onslow County Senior Services Center Renovation

1 2 3 4

1 GC Clancy and Theys 2250 Shipyard Blvd., Suite 1

Wilmington, NC 28403

Quinn Lancaster quinnlancaster@clancytheys.com 910-392-5220

2 GC Quadrant Construction, Inc. 1666 Center Street, Jacksonville, NC 

28546

Justin Fife, Chris Whaley justinfife@qcenc.com, chriswhaley@qcenc.com 910 937-0003

3 GC Primus Structures 2896 Hwy 24, Suite H, Newport NC 28570 David Thompson, Jim 

Sabino, Amanda Criss

david@primusstructures.com, jim@primusstructures.com, 

amanda@primusstructures.com

252-764-2455

4 GC Monteith Construction Corp. 208 Princess St, Wilmington, NC Brian Stamp bstamp@monteithco.com 704-292-4706

5 GC TEAM Consruction LLC 825 Gum Branch Road Suite 128 

Jacksonville NC 28540

Scot Thompson sthompson@teamconstructionnc.com 910-320-8528

6 GC Timeless Properties 

Construction Co

2940 Orville Wright Way Suite 600, 

Wilmington, NC 28405

Adam Cardin adam@timelesspropertiescc.com 910-617-0807

7 GC J.M. Thompson 1102 East Chatham St, Cary, NC 27511 Jeffrey Stain Jstain@jmthompson.com 919-816-1783 (O)     

252-876-1204 (C)

8 GC TE Davis Construction Co. 1175 E. Davis Road

Jacksonville, NC 28546

Brandon Horne bhorne@tedavisconstruction.com    

office@tedavisconstruction.com                                          

910-353-3112

9 GC Atlantic Contracting & 

Design, Inc

7 Doris Avenue East                                        

Jacksonville, NC 28540

Michael Elks michael@acd-nc.com 910-934-3975

10 GC
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SUB CONTRACTORS

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Addendum
Phone No.

Pre-Bid Date:               

11-12-2024

Type Company

Bid Date:         

11-21-2024

Bid Contact Email Address

 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.

Mailing Address                                                  

(P.O. Box)
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